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YOUR BODY’S ONLY ENERGY
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CAFFEINE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN
SYRUP OR ARTIFICIAL SWEETENER
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TABLETS

YOUR BODY’S ONLY ENERGY
LEMON

ENERGY
TABLETS

12 - 2.47 OZ (70 g) TUBES   NET WT 1.85 LB (840 g)

12 - 2.47 OZ (70 g) TUBES   NET WT 1.85 LB (840 g)
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Made for The GLUKOS Company, Inc.,
Scottsdale, AZ 85260
WWW.GLUKOSENERGY.COM

ENERGY
TABLETS

ENERGY
TABLETS

ENERGY

FASTER

INGREDIENTS: GLUCOSE, CITRIC  ACID, POTASSIUM 
CITRATE, DIPOTASSIUM PHOSPHATE,  SEA SALT, 
NATURAL FLAVORS, BETA CAROTENE (FOR COLOR).  

Nutrition Facts
Serv Size 1 Tablet (5g)
Servings Per Container 168 Tablets   

Amount/serving

Calories 15 Fat Cal 0
%Daily Value*

*Percent Daily Values are based
on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Total Fat 0g

Sat Fat 0g

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg

Sodium 10mg

Potassium 40mg

Total Carb 5g

Dietary Fiber 0g

Sugars 5g

Protein 0g

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

1%

2%

0%

Vitamin C 0%

Iron 0%

•

•

Vitamin A 0%

Calcium 0% 

NO CAFFEINE, HIGH FRUCTOSE CORN
SYRUP OR ARTIFICIAL SWEETENER

A D D  O N E  G L U K O S  T A B L E T  T O  2  O Z  W A T E R ,  O R  C H E W  W I T H O U T  W A T E R

FAST NATURAL ENERGY

G L U T E N - F R E E  \  D A I R Y - F R E E  \  S O Y - F R E E  \  V E G A N

ENERGYFASTER
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